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Friday 22nd December 0900hrs ::-134:!(] hrs 113[] hrs
Saturday 23rd December Specials Only Specials Only
Sunday 24th Dec (Xmas Eve) Closed Closed
Monday 25th Dec (Xmas Day) Closed Closed
Tuesday 26th Dec (Boxing Day) Closed Closed
Wednesday 27th December 0900hrs = 1300 hrs 1130 hrs
Thursday 28th December 0900hrs > 1300 hrs 1130 hrs
Friday 29th December 0900hrs > 1300 hrs 1130 hrs
Saturday 30th December Specials Only Specials Only
Sunday 31st December (NYE) Closed Closed
Monday 1st January Closed Closed
Tuesday 2nd January Mormal Working Hours Mormal Working Hours

Don’'t be flat out durlng the Christmas perlr::d .we're here m I=1e|pl.

ignmen

We amre of co

Fleaze ask for our CILIT uf huur“ num |l"-+4r= if required.
Primnary Working Hours Contacts Tel: +44 (0) 2380 860953

We take this opportunity to wish you all a very
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year |
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